ddress el/Fax R No.	: <u>ILIG</u>		Dat		1.2 DEC 2018
R No.		AN CITY		ms of Payment :	
ate	:	Branch Co.		de of Procuremen:	local shopping
	: BLF	HIO-037-18	NIO MIO	de of Procuremen.	local shopping
	: 6/21	/2018			
ease delly	ver to this (	Office with	in seven (7) working days from receipt hereof the following:		
	QTY.	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUN
NO.	2	BOX	ENVELOPE DOCUMENTARY A4	650.00	1,300.00
2	5	BOX	FASTENER METAL & PLASTIC COMBINATION (PRINCE)	30.00	150.00
3	9	BOX	BINDER CLIP, Small size, JOY	18.00	162.00
3	-/	ВОЛ	XXXXXNOTHING FOLLOWSXXXXXXXXX		
					•
				- Alak	
	4				
		-7		-	
11 10					
			TOTAL		1,612.
			тотаь		
he delay a Render In If the column late of the In For imax receip	as liquidate r your bills date of the e approval apported iter ts, should railable in	ed damage in triplica receipt of of the Purms, IMPO be submitt the amou	the copies including the original.  the Purchase Order by the dealer is not indicated, it shall be deemed received by the Order.  RTATION DOCUMENTS specifically showing the condition, serial number by the supplier.	eived on the 10th mbers of the equipurs,	working day from
			2 a a a a a		
			Approved:  SAINUDDIN M. MOTI  Regional Vice Provident  Confo	fleshig	
Received	d this P.O.	Copy on: by:	SAINUDDIN M. MOTI	flestig rm:	m.